Confidentiality Requested:

[ JYes [ |No

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIvISION

WELL COMPLETION FORM

1082394

WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

OPERATOR: License #__ 9822

Val Energy, Inc.

API No. 15 - 15-007-23871-00-00

Form ACO-1

August 2013

Form must be Typed
Form must be Signed
All blanks must be Filled

Name: Spot Description:
Address 1: _ 200 W DOUGLAS AVE STE 520 E2 _SWSWNW ggc 12 qyp 34 5 R 11 []East[0west
Address 2: 2310 Feetfrom 0] North/ [] South Line of Section
City:  WICHITA State: KS  zjp: 67202, 3005 495 Feetfrom [ ] East / ] West Line of Section
Contact Person: _ TODD ALLAM Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (316 ) 263-6688 (INe [@INw [Ise [sw
CONTRAGTOR: License # 5822 GPS Location: Lat: , Long:
Name: val Energy, Inc. D D(e.g. XX.XXXXX) (e.9. -XXX.XXXXX)
Datum: NAD27 NAD83 | |WGS84
Wellsite Geologist: STEVE VAN BUSKIRK
County: Barber
Purchaser: _ MACLASKEY
Lease Name: 'HOMC well # 312
Designate Type of Completion:
Field Name:
[O] New Well [ ] Re-Entry [ ] Workover
Producing Formation: UNKNOWN
Qil WSW SWD SIOW
o [ [ [ Elevation: Ground:1388 Kelly Bushing: 1398
[ ] Gas [ ] D&A [ ] ENHR [ ] sicw 4750 4712
] oG ] asw ] Temp. Abd. Total Vertical Depth: Plug Back Total Depth:

[ ] CM (Coal Bed Methane)
[ ] Cathodic [ ] Other (Core, Expl., etc.):

If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:

Operator:

Well Name:

Original Comp. Date:

Original Total Depth:
[ ] Conv.to ENHR [ | Conv.to SWD
[ ] Conv.to GSW [ ] Conv.to Producer

[ ] Deepening [ | Re-perf.

[ | Plug Back

[ ] Commingled Permit #:
[ ] Dual Completion Permit #:
[ ] SWD Permit #:
[ ] ENHR Permit #:
[ ] Gsw Permit #:

05/04/2012 05/11/2012

06/15/2012

Spud Date or Date Reached TD

Recompletion Date

AFFIDAVIT

| am the affiant and | hereby certify that all requirements of the statutes, rules and
regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied
with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge. Date:

Submitted Electronically

Completion Date or
Recompletion Date

Feet

Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: 223
Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? [ | Yes [1]No

If yes, show depth set:

Feet

If Alternate Il completion, cement circulated from:

feet depth to: w/

sx cmt.

Drilling Fluid Management Plan
(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)

Chloride content: 39500 ppm  Fluid volume: 1800

Dewatering method used: Hauled to Disposal

bbls

Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:

Operator Name: VAL ENERGY

Lease Name: _MEYER SWD 5822

License #:

S. R _11
D28864

QuarterSE Sec. 13
County: BARBER

Twp. 34

Permit #:

[ ]East[0]West

KCC Office Use ONLY

Confidentiality Requested
06/19/2012

Confidential Release Date; 06/19/2014

Wireline Log Received
D Geologist Report Received
(] uic pistribution

NAOMI JAMES
Date:

06/19/2012

ALt 001 [ Jn [ Jm Approved by:




MR v

1082394
Val Energy, Inc. THOM C 3-12

Operator Name: Lease Name: Well #:

Sec. 12 Twp‘.?’4 S. rll [ ]East F ]West County: Barber

INSTRUCTIONS: Show important tops of formations penetrated. Detail all cores. Report all final copies of drill stems tests giving interval tested, time tool
open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole temperature, fluid recovery,
and flow rates if gas to surface test, along with final chart(s). Attach extra sheet if more space is needed.

Final Radioactivity Log, Final Logs run to obtain Geophysical Data and Final Electric Logs must be emailed to kcc-well-logs @kcc.ks.gov. Digital electronic log
files must be submitted in LAS version 2.0 or newer AND an image file (TIFF or PDF).

Drill Stem Tests Taken [ ]Yes [Z]No 0] Log Formation (Top), Depth and Datum [ ] Sample
(Attach Additional Sheets)
Name Top Datum
Samples Sent to Geological Survey [JYes [EINo STARK 4313 -2914
PAWNEE 44 3091
Cores Taken Llves [FINo % 309
Electric Log Run [O]Yes [ INo CHEROKEE 4516 -3117
. MISS PORO 4580 -3181
List All E. Logs Run:
MICRO
DUAL SPACED NEUTRON
ACTRL
CASING RECORD [0 New [ ]Used
Report all strings set-conductor, surface, intermediate, production, etc.
: Size Hole Size Casing Weight Setting Type of # Sacks Type and Percent
Purpose of String Drilled Set (In 0.D,) Lbs./Ft. Depth Cement Used Additives
SURFACE 12.25 8.675 24 223 60/40 225
PRODUCTION 7.875 55 15.5 4733 AA2 100
ADDITIONAL CEMENTING / SQUEEZE RECORD
Purpose: Depth Type of Cement # Sacks Used Type and Percent Additives
Top Bottom
Perforate
Protect Casing R
Plug Back TD
Plug Off Zone
Did you perform a hydraulic fracturing treatment on this well? D Yes D No (If No, skip questions 2 and 3)
Does the volume of the total base fluid of the hydraulic fracturing treatment exceed 350,000 gallons? D Yes D No (If No, skip question 3)
Was the hydraulic fracturing treatment information submitted to the chemical disclosure registry? D Yes D No (If No, fill out Page Three of the ACO-1)
Shots Per Foot PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Record
Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforated (Amount and Kind of Material Used) Depth
2 4574-97 1000g 15% acid, 9054bbls slick water, 89000# sand | 4574-97
TUBING RECORD: Size: Set At: Packer At: Liner Run:
D Yes D No
Date of First, Resumed Production, SWD or ENHR. Producing Method:
[ JFlowing [ |Pumping [ ]Gas Lit [ ] other (Explain)
Estimated Production Qil Bbls. Gas Mcf Water Bbls. Gas-Oil Ratio Gravity
Per 24 Hours
DISPOSITION OF GAS: METHOD OF COMPLETION: PRODUCTION INTERVAL:
[ ]Vented [O]Sold [ ]Used on Lease [ ] Open Hole (7] Perf. [ ] Dually Comp. [ ] Commingled
(Submit ACO-5) (Submit ACO-4)
(If vented, Submit ACO-18.) D Other (Specify)

Mail to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202



R ALLIED

PO Box 93999
Southlake, TX 76092

Voice:
Fax:

(817) 546-7282
(817) 246-3361

OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC

Val Energy, Inc.
200 W. Douglas
STE #520

Wichita, KS 67202

Medicine Lodge

INVOICE

Invoice Number: 131039
Invoice Date: May 5, 2012
Page: 1

RECEIVED
MAY 1 4 2012

Class A Common

765.00

90.00 | MAT Pozmix 8.50
4.00 | MAT Gel 21.25 85.00
7.00 | MAT Chloride 58.20 407 40
236.00 | SER Handling 2.25 531.00
15.00 | SER Ton mlles 25.96 389.40
1.00 | SER Surface 1,125.00 1,125.00
15.00 | SER Heavy Vehicle Mileage 7.00 105.00
15.00 | SER Light Vehicle Mileage 4.00 60.00
1.00 {EQP 8 5/8 Wooden Plug 92.00 92.00
1.00 | CEMENTER Matt Thimesch
1.00 |[EQUIP OPER |Brett Goins
1.00 | OPER ASSIST |Brandon Boor
ALL PRICES ARE NET, PAYABLE Subtotal 5,753.55
30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF Sales Tax 258.65
INVOICE. 11/2% CHARGED Total Invoice Amount 6,012.20

THEREAFTER. IF ACCOUNT IS
CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF

ONLY IF PAID ON OR BE.

Payment/Credit Applied




ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 54090

Federal Tax L.D.# 20-5975804

REMITTO P.O.BOX 31
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

SERVICE POINT:

PR, ool

SEC. TWP. RANGE lCALLED ouT . |0N LOCATION |JOB START |JOB FINISH
DATE §-4-/2. 12 134s | e 4220Gm | B.00a,,
LEASE [hom € |WELLE 312 |rocAtoN 28 + Gerlor L. Sy Yo
OLD ORKEW (Circle one) Betled £, ok, 4 &, Shntm
CONTRACTOR (sl A3 #2 owNER (ol Eyer
TYPEOFJOB S, rlawe
HOLE SIZE {2 %" TD. 226 CEMENT
CASING SIZE _ ¢ % " DEPTH A//! AMOUNT ORDERED _ 224 o 50,40, 3 Fac
TUBING SIZE DEPTH +RY%ef
DRILL PIPE DEPTH
TOOL DEPTH
PRES. MAX 3002, MINIMUM COMMON_2358y e No.885 AQ193.75
MEAS.LINE 7 7 7 SHOE JOINT pozMIX _ O @_gxS0) M
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. GEL L sy @_&.95

PERFS.

CHLORIDE __]8X @ fﬁ 20 Hﬂ[ Hﬁ

D% b 42O ASC @
./ EQUIPMENT @
. : : i @
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER ; o
# 366/265  HELPER @wf &GoVns ®
BULK TRUCK ®
# 386/29  DRIVER Rreadon Goer @
BULK TRUCK
# DRIVER . @
HANDLING @ Q.95 3300
: MILEAGE S ¥ Q3lex. {] _6&_!@_
) REMARKS: TOTAL' Hi“ D
o 3 feo
21N .’.2.24 SN Cnypnd SERVICE
S d ¢ :
A , - DEPTH OF JoB /!
cemerd—d(d . PUMP TRUCK CHARGE HAS-
EXTRA FOOTAGE @
MILEAGE 1S e .00 105
MANIFOLD @
LV 1S e 400 L0.=
@
CHARGE TO; _Us{ £yers, 3
STREET ToTaL 21290
CITY STATE ZIP

To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.

You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment
and furnish cementer and helper(s) 1o assist owner or
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or
contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL

TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

PRINTEDNAME R IQ/k \S’y)— +L)

SIGNATURE

o R R,

Y %_ PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT

/~¢/ B (s, @ q7-
@
@
@
@
totaL _ 3L o
SALES TAX (if Any)
TOTAL CHARGES b 519315
DISCOUNT IF PAID IN 30 DAYS




PAGE CUST NO INVOICE DATE
1of1 1004409 05/14/2012
B BAS I B INVOICE NUMBER
ENERGY SERVICES 1 71 8 = 90904‘058
Pratt (620) 672-1201 J  LEASE NAME
B VAL ENERGY g LOCATION
TY
I 200 W DOUGLAS AVE STE 520 ] ggzITqE igrber
L WICHITA I : , )
KS US 67202 T JOB DESCRIPTION Cement-New Well Casing/Pi
: » 9o comRE CETVE D
0 ATTN: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE -
MAY_1 6 2012
JOB # EQUIPMENT # PURCHASE ORDER NO. TERMS DUE DATE
40463272 20920 Net - 30 days 06/13/2012
QTY U of UNIT PRICE INVOICE AMOUNT
M
For Service Dates: 05/72/2012 to 05/712/2012
0040463272 4 30% _ 3
171806067A Cement-New Well Casing/Pi 05/12/2012
Cement 5 1/2" Longstring
AA2 Cement 100.000 EA 13.60 1,360.06 T
60/40 POZ ' 50.000 EA 9.60 480.02 T
c-41pP 24,000 EA 3.20 76.80 T
Salt 455.000 EA 0.40 182.01 T
C-44 94,000 EA 4.12 387.29 T
FLA-322 76.000 EA 6.00 456.02 T|
Gilsonite 600.000 EA 0.54 268.01 T
Super Flush Il 500.000 EA 1.22 612.02 T
"Top Rubber Cmt Plug, 5 1/2""" 1.000 EA 84.00 84.00
"Guide Shoe - Regular. 5 1/2"" (Blue)}" 1.000 EA 200.01 200.01
"Turbolizer, 5 1/2"" (Blue)" 5.00 EA 88.00 440.02
"5 1/2"" Basket (Blue)" 1.000 EA 232.01 232.01
Flapper Type Insert Float Valve-5 1/2"(B 1.00 EA 172,01 172.01
"Unit Mileage Chg {PU, cars one way)" 45.00 MI 3.40 163.01
Heavy Equipment Mileage 90.00 Ml 5.60 504.02
"Proppant & Bulk Del. Chgs., per ton mil 308.00 EA 1.28 394.25
Depth Charge; 4001'-6000’ 1.000 EA 2,016.06] 2,016.06
Blending & Mixing Service Charge 150.000 BAG 1.12 168.01
Plug Container Util. Chg. 1.000 EA 200.01 200.01
"Service Supervisor, first 8 hrs on loc. 1.0 EA 140.01 140.01
PLEASE REMIT TO: SEND OTHER CORRESPONDENCE TO:
SUB TOTAL 8,525.64
BASIC ENERGY SERVICES,LP BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, LP
PO BOX 841903 PO BOX 10460 TAX 279.02
DALLAS,TX 75284-1903 MIDLAND, TX 79702 INVOICE TOTAL 8,804.6




10244 NE Hwy. 61
P.O. Box 8613
Pratt, Kansas 67124
Phone 620-672-1201

BASIGC

ENERGY SERVICES
PRESSURE PUMPING & WIRELINE

FIELD SERVICE TICKET

1718 GCUST A

‘ DATE TICKET NO.
DATE OF o NEW OLD CUSTOMER
o e~ o> oisTRICT U A Wl X QiR Oproo Oing Owow O GEREANE!
custToMerR UL - S X797 LEASE T ny) O =/ 2 WELLNO.
ADDRESS COUNTY 49]/(’(3;'[' STATE 4°<
cITY STATE SERVICE CREV\L_M//, . W/p(q’/// Sy @
AUTHORIZED BY JOBTYPE: (™) ({J 5// /v/a/ S0,
EQUIPMENT# HRS EQUIPMENT# HRS EQUIPMENT# HRS | TRUCK CALLED 2, , 2™ M J'%¢
20 - . — , e T 4 oo E
2N 2T | e L ARRIVED ATJOB .~ ;. .- amM
/ey evd | ] Tg)e B Y
: 9:) > : START OPERATION .~ ¢ -/ . 8 4-7 J
FINISH OPERATION /: am o~ Y5
RELEASED - G2y
MILES FROM STATION TO WELL %f i

become a part of this contract without the written consent of an officer of Basic Energy Services LP.

CONTRACT CONDITIONS: (This contract must be signed before the job is commenced or merchandise is delivered).
The undersigned is authorized to execute this contract as an agent of the customer. As such, the undersigned agrees and acknowledges that this contract for services, materials,
products, and/or supplies includes all of and only those terms and conditions appearing on the front and back of this documi\madd@nal or substitute terms and/or conditions shall

<l

= /' '__;;:——’P_l -

SIGNED: \\_., - A” o

(WEEL‘OWNEH‘OF’EF\/TOR CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)

ITEM/RRICE MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED UNIT | QUANTITY {  UNIT PRICE $ AMOUNT
Cf/j 05 A//// o sk S0 /. oo leo
P LSO LSy o F | = lwo Yo
(/05 |2 /6 | 2¢ 2 b

- A ST /6 | s 227 B

AV S VA2 ZRrs 54 1o
/29 P o /5 | 7¢ 22 yo
cC 291 Gilsoute S S0 325
CE 103 [ 707 fibee Hluy <74 54 | / AN
cF 2ss |Grelde Shyer 7 AW, 250 [—] e
CF Llys/ | Zo50 f Fear s4) |/ 215 PO
CF se< e LS o o | = ,/5;{) o
vy /‘//s/ ¢ av 290 Do
L /5 ,V,, A H ey e | s 265 U
2 oo Hichey pru ! | S /5 pps”

SO/ ié//‘“(/ y Fga / »“I/L,’ 9/ (e 2y pPu
745 YA Fholiy i ) ot 492 2o
CE A0S /Jf’//// Chronpe S —Secy awi 7 20 ke
e 250 e O, Tl Sk | /5o 2 o
(g Sof’ e, /cs,/«/);/n ALY el |/ 2 DJ P

S o3 TP T T S e e / SUB TOTAL {75 O

CHEMICAL / ACID DATA: P __)/j)‘ é/;/
SERVICE & EQUIPMENT %TAX ON $
MATERIALS %TAX ON $
%/0’/{ /’[%a& j TOTAL

SERVICE / / / THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE >

REPRESENTATIVE / / 1 / / Y - ) | ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY: 1 T

FIELD SERVICE ORDER NO.

GLOUD LITHO - Abidene, TX

(WELL OWNER OPERATOR CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)



FIELD SERVICE TICKET

« 10244 NE Hwy. 61 B
B AS I P.0. Box 8613 1718 0.7 A
Pratt, Kansas 67124 ‘

ENERGY SERVICES Phone 620-672-1201

PRESSURE PUMPING & WIRELINE DATE TICKET NO.

DATE OF _ NEW OLD CUSTOMER
JoB~ DISTRICT e well €@ wer [ PROD DIIN LJWOW D) SRBeR'NG.:
CUSTOMER /. :: ' A LEASE ™7 v WELL NO.

ADDRESS COUNTY " . STATE .

ciTY STATE SERVICE CREW

AUTHORIZED BY JOB TYPE: )

EQUIPMENT# HRS EQUIPMENT# HRS EQUIPMENT# HRS | TRUCK CALLED DATE amM  TIME

ARRIVED AT JOB , Am
START OPERATION am
FINISH OPERATION am
RELEASED am
MILES FROM STATION TOWELL ¢

LN
CONTRACT CONDITION@TI}Q‘Q}H&I mqﬁ be signed before the job is commenced or merchandise is delivered).

The undersigned is authorized to execute this contract as ari agent of the customer. As such, the undersigned agrees and acknowledges that this contract for services, materials,
products, and/or supplies includes all of and only those terms and conditions appearing on the front and back of this document. No additional or substitute terms and/or conditions shall
become a part of this contract without the written consent of an officer of Basic Energy Services LP. . . o
SIGNED: L .
T (WELL OWNER, OPERATOR, CONTRACTOR OR AGENT

ITEMRRICE o. MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED UNIT | QUANTITY | UNIT PRICE $ AMOUNT
4 i
/ L
E N i
, Tl
; T e
. / i i
I e
A
;oo ¢
ey,
1.
2
~ SUBTOTAL *
CHEMICAL / ACID DATA: ’3{) L—S
SERVICE & EQUIPMENT %TAX ON §
MATERIALS %TAX ON §
e TOTAL
SERVICE o THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE
REPRESENTATIVE » ~ .~ = ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY:

(WELL OWNER OPEHATOF( CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)
FIELD SERVICE ORDER NO.

CLOUD LITHO - Abiene, TX




BASiIC -
B ' ' TREATMENT REPORT

energy services,.r

Customer V A L “BYG 7 , Lease No. ) Date
e T Howl < Wl 2 i o5 8 S
Fie%g;#7 Station /) 0 /77 e | Ca_sgg % % Countyg/’ (ol szxg
Type Job -~ A) q) - /7 4/ J() o / } Formation ‘ Le/ga[é)e_scr)ig?' >
PIPE DATA PERFORATING DATA FLUID USED ' TREATMENT RESUME
Cas% Tubing Size | Shots/Ft Acid | RATE PRESS » ISIP
Degﬁ\7 4/57 Depth From To Pre Pad Max ‘ 5 Min.
Vol)47|£7' //C:,’ Volume From To Pad Min 10 Min.
Maj( E?jsi) Max Press From To Frac Avg 15 Min.
We%%n/rwction Annulus Vol. From To HHP Used Annulus Pressure
PIZ; D/e&h7 Packer Depth From To Flush Gas Volume Total Load
Customer Representative Station Manager [] ] & » )%,;, Treater // 4 s / /“Z/’Z/’ )
service Units| 37900 | 23708 |2.920 /5632 |2/ /)
Names .S’z,// s | iy fgilanlse
. Time- pcr;::;?,?e pT::;Tﬁe Bbls. Pumped Rate _ Service Log
[2.30 _ lou A
o) '7/?',4,:/”\ onJ 4 < Sa/t, ol
4/; ) /A s % jﬂi? N C AL

0,8 )5 5 2 0 Rl

) /'l/4_§/,\)(ﬁ 0/\) gf/% Al
‘2 /awé /)1/5 Cen

SAY

AP e
N
C
-
Y
C

= = y Mo Had
S /F///(/ (.
, )/V/ 4 o 2P0 s G oA P S AL
j N pv) 7 /,V///wﬂ (////MJ @/VL/ //0 4: Sy

/ ‘ | Jg/wf ¢ #/i”
( 5% ’()/ ﬂwﬂ
/ 250 &/ ' / S
/ U0 ‘/74 (//od///f’ .
= /2 00 /2 2% //aa,»J
ol /)/4{ ’////(/ W/J//V(
_{Sﬁ /3 ‘g“/// r

S/
—7 s K
10244 NE Hiway 61 * P.O. Box 8613 « Pratt, KS 67124-8613 ¢ (620) 672-1201 * Fax (620) 672-5383

Taylor Printing, Inc. 620-672-3656
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Conservation Division

Finney State Office Building a I I S as Phone: 316-337-6200
130 S. Market, Rm. 2078 Fax: 316-337-6211
Wichita, KS 67202-3802 Corporation Commission http:/ /kee ks.gov/
Mark Sievers, Chairman Sam Brownback, Governor

Ward Loyd, Commissioner
Thomas E. Wright, Commissioner

June 19, 2012

TODD ALLAM

Val Energy, Inc.

200 W DOUGLAS AVE STE 520
WICHITA, KS 67202-3005

Re:ACO1
API1 15-007-23871-00-00
THOM C 3-12
NW/4 Sec.12-34S-11W
Barber County, Kansas

Dear Production Department:
We are herewith requesting that the Well Completion Form ACO-1 and attached information for
the subject well be held confidential for a period of two years.

Should you have any questions or need additional information regarding subject well, please
contact our office.

Respectfully,
TODD ALLAM



	Confidential: Off
	olicense: 5822
	oname: Val Energy, Inc.
	oaddr1: 200 W DOUGLAS AVE STE 520
	oaddr2: 
	ocity: WICHITA
	ostate: KS
	ozip: 67202
	ozip4: 3005
	ocontact: TODD ALLAM
	oarea: 316
	ophone: 263-6688
	clicense: 5822
	cname: Val Energy, Inc.
	geologist: STEVE VAN BUSKIRK
	purchaser: MACLASKEY
	classofcompletion: NewWell
	WellType: OIL
	othertype: 
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	RePerf: Off
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	gswpermit: 
	cdate: 06/15/2012
	tdate: 05/11/2012
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	old_operator: 
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	API: 15-007-23871-00-00
	SpotDescription: 
	Subdivision4Smallest: E2
	Subdivision3: SW
	Subdivision2: SW
	Subdivision1Largest: NW
	Section: 12
	Township: 34
	Range: 11
	RangeDirection: West
	FeetNSFromReference: 2310
	NorthSouthFromReference: North
	FeetEWFromReference: 495
	EastWestFromReference: West
	Corner: NW
	Latitude: 
	Longitude: 
	NAD27: Off
	NAD83: Off
	WGS84: Off
	County: Barber
	lname: THOM C
	wellnumber: 3-12
	FieldName: 
	ProdFormation: UNKNOWN
	ElevationGL: 1388
	ElevationKB: 1398
	td: 4750
	pbtd: 4712
	surfacecasingsettingdepth: 223
	MultStageCollar: No
	MultStageCollarDepth: 
	Alt2CementCircFrom: 
	Alt2CementCircTo: 
	Alt2SacksOfCement: 
	chloride: 39500
	fluid: 1800
	dewater: Hauled to Disposal
	foname: VAL ENERGY
	flease: MEYER SWD
	flicense: 5822
	fqtr: SE
	fsection: 13
	ftownship: 34
	frange: 11
	fRangeDirection: West
	fcounty: BARBER
	fpermit: D28864
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	DateConfLetterRecd: 06/19/2012
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	Samples: No
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MICRO		
DUAL SPACED NEUTRON	
ACTRL		
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	form1: STARK
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	form7: 
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	size1: 12.25
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	weight1: 24
	setting1: 223
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	sacks1: 225
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	purpose2: PRODUCTION
	size2: 7.875
	casing2: 5.5
	weight2: 15.5
	setting2: 4733
	cement2: AA2
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	purpose3: 
	size3: 
	casing3: 
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	setting3: 
	cement3: 
	sacks3: 
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	p4: Off
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	type1: 
	sacks1_add: 
	add1: 
	depth2: -
	type2: 
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	add2: 
	FracTreat: Off
	FracTreatExceeds: Off
	Registry: Off
	shots1: 2
	perf1: 4574-97
	acid1: 1000g 15% acid, 9054bbls slick water, 89000# sand
	d1: 4574-97
	shots2: 
	perf2: 
	acid2: 
	d2: 
	shots3: 
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	d3: 
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	d4: 
	shots5: 
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	d5: 
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	tubingdepth: 
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	linerrun: Off
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	flow: Off
	pump: Off
	gas_lift: Off
	otherprodmethod: Off
	othertypeprodmethod: 
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	gas_prod: 
	water: 
	gas_oil: 
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	vented: Off
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	openhole: Off
	perforation: Yes
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